

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 15027/2023

Bansi Lal Yogi Son Of Shri Lal Chand Yogi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

18/10/2023

Three weeks time is granted to remove the defect(s) pointed by the office failing which this petition shall stand automatically dismissed without further reference to the Bench.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J