

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15027/2023

Bansi Lal Yogi Son Of Shri Lal Chand Yogi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arun K Sharma on behalf of Mr. Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

04/11/2024

It is submitted that arguing counsel is not available today.

List the matter on 12.11.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAURABH/MAHIMA/132