

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15027/2023

Bansi Lal Yogi Son Of Shri Lal Chand Yogi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma Mr. Ram Prasad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Javed Khan through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

18/03/2025

List on 19.03.2025, as prayed.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J