

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15027/2023

Bansi Lal Yogi Son Of Shri Lal Chand Yogi

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr.Yash Joshi Mr. Javed Khan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/03/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file the status report.

Put up on 21.04.2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J