

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15027/2023
CNR: RJHC020771152023 | URN: CW / 29607U / 2023

Bansi Lal Yogi Son Of Shri Lal Chand Yogi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG with Ms. Dhriti Laddha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

29/07/2026

List this matter again on 01.09.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

48/JYOTI